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Total Passengers

Reporting Route Prior Year Current Year  % Change

VTII-ADA 5,612 5,900 5.13%

CONNECTOR 1,173 1,164 -0.77%

OC-Rural 777 855 10.04%

NWDAR 336 295 -12.20%

VTII-Sr 138 258 86.96%

CC-Van Svs 114 152 33.33%

VTII-Sun 32 21 -34.38%

OCHST 0 0 –

Change in Rides by Program

Prior Year Current YearReporting Route

114

1,173

336
777

0

5,612

138 32152

1,164

295
855

0

5,900

258
21

CC
-V

an
 S

vs

CO
N

N
EC

TO
R

N
W

DA
R

O
C-

Ru
ra

l

O
CH

ST

VT
II-

AD
A

VT
II-

Sr

VT
II-

Su
n

0

1k

2k

3k

4k

5k

6k

7k

Monthly Ridership by Program
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FCTC Monthly Demand Response Ridership - August 2023
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